FINAL MASTER SCHEDULE

2020 U12B
Gm| # Away @ | # Home Date Time Diamond
1| 1 Carnarvon Hawkins| @ | 2 Central Saanich Sat Aug 15 3:00 PM RK
2 (3 Lakehill @ | 4 Langford Sun Aug 9 9:00 AM 4
3|5 View Royal @ | 6 Carnarvon Mackie Fri Aug 14 6:30 PM Upper
4 | 6 Carnarvon Mackie | @ [ 1 Carnarvon Hawkins Fri Aug 21 6:30 PM Upper
5| 2 Central Saanich @] 3 Lakehill Thurs Aug 13 6:30 PM 2
6| 4 Langford @] 5 View Royal Wed Aug 5 6:30 PM 2
7 | 1 Carnarvon Hawkins| @ | 4 Langford Sat Aug 22 1:00 PM 4
8| 2 Central Saanich @ | 6 Carnarvon Mackie Mon Aug 10 6:30 PM Upper
9 (3 Lakehill @] 5 View Royal Mon Aug 10 6:30 PM 2
10| 3 Lakehill @ | 1 Carnarvon Hawkins Mon Aug 17 6:30 PM Upper
11| 5 View Royal @| 2 Central Saanich Sat Aug 29 9:00 AM RK
12 6 Carnarvon Mackie | @ | 4 Langford Fri Aug 28 6:30 PM 4
13| 1 Carnarvon Hawkins| @ | 5 View Royal Sat Aug 8 9:00 AM 2
14| 6 Carnarvon Mackie | @ | 3 Lakehill Mon Aug 24 6:30 PM 2
15| 4 Langford @ | 2 Central Saanich Wed Aug 19 6:30 PM RK
16| 2 Central Saanich @ | 1 Carnarvon Hawkins Sat Aug 15 5:00 PM RK
17| 4 Langford @] 3 Lakehill Sun Aug 30| 12:00 PM* 2
18| 5 View Royal @ | 6 Carnarvon Mackie Sat Sep 12 3:30 PM Upper
19| 1 Carnarvon Hawkins| @ | 6 Carnarvon Mackie FriSep 4 6:30 PM Upper
20| 3 Lakehill @| 2 Central Saanich Tues Sep 1 6:30 PM RK
21 5 View Royal @] 4 Langford Sun Aug 23 9:00 AM 4
22| 4 Langford @ | 1 Carnarvon Hawkins Mon Aug 24 6:30 PM Upper
23| 6 Carnarvon Mackie | @ | 2 Central Saanich Tues Sep 8 6:30 PM RK
24 5 View Royal @] 3 Lakehill Sun Aug 30 9:00 AM 2
25| 1 Carnarvon Hawkins| @ | 3 Lakehill Sat Sep 5| 11:00 AM 2
26| 5 View Royal @ 2 Central Saanich Sat Aug 29| 11:00 AM RK
27 | 4 Langford @ | 6 Carnarvon Mackie Tues Sep 1 6:30 PM 4

* Time changed to accomodate COVID sanitization

*GAME IS PLAYED AT "AWAY" FIELD

*Date Changed




